M180009458

(Requestor's Name)
(Asister a)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
6013000084187
Office Use Only



09/17/18--01038--011 **125.00



n BRUCE OCT 20 2018

SOAVE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY L.L.C. 3400 E. LAFAYETTE DETROIT, MICHIGAN 48207

,

PH

2

October 1, 2018

VIA CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Soave Development Company L.L.C. - Ref. Number W18000084187

Dear Ms. Bruce:

Enclosed is the revised Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida. As requested, the registered agent has signed to accept the designation.

Also enclosed is a copy of your letter dated September 19, 2018. Please send the filed docume **f**? to my attention when completed.

Thank you.

Respectfully,

middle C. Walkle

Michele C. Walker Paralegal

Enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 19, 2018

MICHELE C. WALKER 3400 E. LAFAYETTE DETROIT, MI 48207

SUBJECT: SOAVE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY L.L.C. Ref. Number: W18000084187

We have received your document for SOAVE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor

Letter Number: 818A00019591



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

Soave Development Company L.L.C.

.

SUBJECT: _

•

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Michele C. Wal	ker							
	Name of Person						-		
	Soave Enterpris	es L.L.C.							
	Firm/Company						-		
	3400 E. Lafayette								
	Address						-	J.	
	Detroit, Michigan 48207							onth OCT	Ti
	City/State and Zip Code							1	Carrier Party and the second
	michele.walker@)soave.com						60	TT
	<u> </u>	E-mail address: (to be used	for f	luture annual	report not	ification)		Md	
For further inf	ormation concerning	g this matter, please call:						1:22	N
Mich	iele C. Walker		at (313	567-01	25. ext. 235			
	Name o	f Contact Person	(Area Code	_/Day	time Telephone Number	_		
Divis Regis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: ion of Corporations stration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314				Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>ADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section uilding coutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301			
	check for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		\$155.00 Filin rtified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee. C of Status & Certified Co			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605:002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

1. Soave Development Company L.L.C. (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.I.C.")

				sany," "LEC," or "ELU")
Michigan		3. 83	-1831490	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	luch foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if apple	cable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to i (See sections 605/0904 & 605/0905, F.S. to determi	registration.) me penalty habil	ny)	
3400 E. Lafayette		6. 34	00 E. Lafayette	
(Street Address of)			(Mailing Address)	1 23
Detroit, Michigan 4820)7	De	troit. Michigan 48207	2010 7.2.1
				6
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)	04. a
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	88 of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box C T Corporation System	<u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)	
Name:		<u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)	
	C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road	<u>NOT</u> acco		
Name:	C T Corporation System	<u>NOT</u> accc	ptable) 	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System By: Stephanie Boehm, Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Trident Properties, Inc.	Authorized Represen	Edward R. Schonberg
	3400 E. Lafavette Detroit. Michigan 48207	-	3400 E. Lafavette Detroit, Michigan 48207
Authorized Represent	Michael L. Piesko	Authorized Represen	Bryant M. Frank
	<u>3400 E. Lafavette</u> Detroit. Michigan 48207	_	3400 E. Lafavette Detroit, Michigan 48207

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

E TH	ft c	>		·	
	Signatur	e of a authorized p	erson		

Bryant M. Frank, Secretary of Trident Properties, Inc.

Typed or printed name of signee

Soave Development Company L.L.C.

Florida authorization to do Business

Item #8 – Additional Authorized Representatives:

Nico Schultz 3400 E. Lafayette Detroit, Michigan 48207

.

.

Richard T. Brockhaus 3400 E. Lafayette Detroit. Michigan 48207

> **FILE** 2111 OCT -8 PH 1: 22



This is to Certify That SOAVE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY L.L.C.

was validly authorized on September 6, 2018, as a Michigan DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, and said limited liability company is validly in existence under the laws of this state and has satisfied its annual filing obligations.

This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1993 PA 23 to attest to the fact that the company is in good standing in Michigan as of this date.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



Sent by electronic transmission Certificate Number: 18097800250

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 7th day of September, 2018.

Julia Dale, Director Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau

Verify this certificate at: URL to eCertificate Verification Search http://www.michigan.gov/corpverifycertificate.